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COLORFLOW RGB 150cm (it. 209017)

Specifiche tecniche

RGB

180

300

795

195

180°
External Control Driver
30W

66

1510 x 46
2,1
Surface
None
None

Linear Bar

Studio Due

Sede operativa: Strada Poggino, 100 - 01100 Viterbo (1)
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Studio Due

Sede operativa: Strada Poggino, 100 - 01100 Viterbo (1)

La tua configurazione
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